
 
 
 
       February 9, 2022 
 
Daniel C. Goldner, Chair  
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission  
21 South Fruit Street 
Concord, NH 03301-2429 
 
Re: Docket No. DRM 21-142, New Hampshire Code of Administrative Rules 
 Chapter Puc 2200 Municipal and County Aggregation Rules 
 Department of Energy Service List Additions 
 
Dear Chair Goldner: 
 
Please add to the service list for the above-referenced docket the following Department of 
Energy representatives: 
 
  David.K.Wiesner@energy.nh.gov. 
  Amanda.O.Noonan@energy.nh.gov 
  Thomas.C.Frantz@energy.nh.gov  
 
Thank you for your attention to this request.  Pursuant to current Commission policy, this 
filing is being made electronically only. 
  
      Sincerely, 
 

/s/ David Wiesner 
      David K. Wiesner 
      Legal Director/Sr. Hearings Examiner 
 
cc: Docket Service List 
 
  
 

 
 
COMMISSIONER 
Jared S. Chicoine 
 
 
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER 
Christopher J. Ellms, Jr.   
 
 

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10 

Concord, N.H. 03301-2429  

 
 

TDD Access: Relay NH 
1-800-735-2964 

 
Tel. (603) 271-3670 

 
FAX No. 271-1526 

 
Website: 

www.energy.nh.gov 

mailto:David.K.Wiesner@energy.nh.gov
mailto:Amanda.O.Noonan@energy.nh.gov
mailto:Thomas.C.Frantz@energy.nh.gov


SERVICE  LIST  -  DOCKET RELATED - Email Addresses 2/9/2022Docket #: Printed :21-142

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov

Aaron.Downing@eversource.com

april.salas@hanovernh.org

b.hayden@standardpower.com

Bart.Fromuth@felpower.com

chris@cleanenergynh.org

citymanager@claremontnh.com

Clifton.Below@CPCNH.org

Connor.Jennings@eversource.com

Daryush.Donyavi@eversource.com

donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov

dpatch@orr-reno.com

Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov

erik.mellen@eversource.com

fossumm@unitil.com

frederick.white@eversource.com

Gretchen.fuhr@constellation.com

henry@cpcnh.org

james.shuckerow@nu.com

jessica.chiavara@eversource.com

katherine.provencher@eversource.com

kelly@cleanenergynh.org

marc.hanks@nrg.com

nhregulatory@eversource.com

nkrakoff@clf.org

ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov

patrick@goodenergy.com

rlamb@ci.keene.nh.us

sam@cleanenergynh.org

sormsbee@colonialpowergroup.com
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